



February 14, 2024

BSE Limited
Scrp Code: 500440

National Stock Exchange of India Limited
Scrp Code: HINDALCO

Luxembourg Stock Exchange
Scrp Code: US4330641022

Sub: Newspaper advertisement regarding Financial results of Hindalco Industries Limited (*'the Company'*) for the quarter & nine months ended December 31, 2023

Ref:

- a. Regulation 47 & 52 Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015) (*'SEBI Listing Regulations'*)
- b. ISIN: INE038A01020 & INE038A08124

Please find enclosed herewith copies of Newspaper advertisement relating to the Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter & nine months ended December 31, 2023 published on February 14, 2024 in the following newspapers:

- a) Business Standard, All India Edition in English and
- b) Navshakti, Mumbai Edition in Marathi.

The above is also available on the website of the company i.e. www.hindalco.com

This is for your information and record.

Sincerely,

for **Hindalco Industries Limited**

Geetika Anand
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

Hindalco Industries Limited

Corporate Office: 6th & 7th Floor, Birla Centurion, Pandurang Budhkar Marg, Worli, Mumbai – 400030, India | T: +91 22 66626666/62610555 | F: +91 22 62610400/62610500
Registered Office: 21st Floor, One Unity Center, Senapati Bapat Marg, Prabhadevi, Mumbai – 400013, India | T: +91 22 69477000 / 69477150 | F: +91 22 69477001/69477090
W: www.hindalco.com | **E:** hilinvestors@adityabirla.com | **Corporate ID No.:** L27020MH1958PLC011238

adventz

ZUARI INDUSTRIES LIMITED
(FORMERLY ZUARI GLOBAL LIMITED)

Regd. Office : Jai Kisaan Bhawan, Zuarinagar, Goa - 403 726, CIN - L65921GA1967PLC000157
Telephone: (0832) 2592181, 2592182; Website: www.zuariindustries.in; Email: ig.zgl@adventz.com

Extract of Statement of Un-Audited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine months ended 31 December 2023
(INR in lakhs except per share data)

Sl. No	Particulars	Quarter ended			Nine months ended		Year
		31-12-2023 (Un-Audited)	30-09-2023 (Un-Audited)	31-12-2022 (Un-Audited)	31-12-2023 (Un-Audited)	31-12-2022 (Un-Audited)	31-03-2023 (Audited)
1	Total income from operations	11,574.62	26,864.73	25,222.75	57,539.11	67,297.62	95,513.50
2	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	(1,124.11)	(3,378.97)	(2,348.54)	(9,061.66)	19,575.53	31,375.29
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	80,203.68	(3,378.97)	(2,348.54)	72,266.13	19,575.53	31,375.29
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	72,797.60	(3,312.23)	(398.70)	64,624.14	20,398.67	30,512.78
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income/ (Loss) (after tax)]	1,45,167.43	9,142.06	(4,902.00)	1,62,200.10	(38,061.20)	(57,087.98)
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs.10/- each)	2,978.17	2,978.17	2,978.17	2,978.17	2,978.17	2,978.17
7	Other Equity as per balance sheet of accounting year	-	-	-	-	-	2,36,519.19
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operation) (not annualised)						
	(a) Basic (Rs.)	244.51	(11.00)	(1.26)	217.31	68.85	102.84
	(b) Diluted (Rs.)	244.51	(11.00)	(1.26)	217.31	68.85	102.84

Additional Information pursuant to Regulation 47(1) (b) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 on Key Standalone Un-Audited financial information of the Company is given below:

Sl. No	Particulars	Quarter ended			Nine months ended		Year
		31-12-2023 (Un-Audited)	30-09-2023 (Un-Audited)	31-12-2022 (Un-Audited)	31-12-2023 (Un-Audited)	31-12-2022 (Un-Audited)	31-03-2023 (Audited)
1	Total Revenue from operations	10,033.17	21,377.64	16,601.81	47,780.24	53,870.30	81,195.52
2	Profit before Tax	(3,105.35)	(389.85)	(2,580.43)	1,202.28	(4,753.69)	2,479.08
3	Profit after Tax	(3,110.28)	(301.93)	(1,996.50)	1,593.49	(3,732.46)	1,836.91

1. The above Un-Audited Consolidated Financial Results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee at the meeting held on 13 February 2024 and thereafter approved by the Board of Directors in the meeting held on 13 February 2024.

2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results for the quarter and nine months ended 31 December 2023 are available on the Stock Exchange websites, www.bseindia.com/www.nseindia.com and the Company's website www.zuariindustries.in.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of Zuari Industries Limited (Formerly Zuari Global Limited)

Sd/-
Athar Shahab
Managing Director
DIN:01824891

Place : Gurugram
Date : 13 February 2024

ADITYA BIRLA

HINDALCO

HINDALCO INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Regd. Office: 21st Floor, One Unity Center, Senapati Bapat Marg, Prabhadevi, Mumbai - 400013.
Tel: +91 22 694 7 7000 / 6947 7150 | Fax: +91226947 7001/6947 7090
Email: hiinvestors@adityabirla.com | CIN No.: L27020MH1958PLC011238
Website: www.hindalco.com.

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2023
(₹ in Crore, except otherwise stated)

Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended		Year Ended
	31/12/2023	30/09/2023	31/12/2022	31/12/2023	31/12/2022	31/03/2023
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
Revenue from Operations	52,808	54,169	53,151	1,59,968	1,67,345	2,23,202
Profit/ (Loss) before Exceptional Items and Tax	3,328	3,198	1,214	9,855	10,361	13,200
Profit/ (Loss) before Tax	3,328	3,231	1,214	9,876	10,402	13,241
Profit/ (Loss) for the Period	2,331	2,196	1,362	6,981	7,686	10,097
Total Comprehensive Income/ (Loss) for the Period	4,169	1,439	2,721	9,573	16,335	17,557
Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Net of Treasury Shares) (Face value ₹ 1/- per share)	222	222	222	222	222	222
Other Equity	1,03,384	99,273	93,319	1,03,384	93,319	94,584
Net worth	1,03,459	99,348	93,394	1,03,459	93,394	94,659
Debt Equity Ratio (in times)	0.53	0.59	0.66	0.53	0.66	0.64
Earnings Per Share Basic (₹)	10.50	9.88	6.13	31.43	34.57	45.42
Diluted (₹)	10.49	9.87	6.13	31.39	34.53	45.36
Capital Redemption Reserve	104	104	104	104	104	104
Debt Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-	-	-
Debt Service Coverage Ratio (in times)	5.36	5.08	3.92	4.94	2.05	2.34
Interest Service Coverage Ratio (in times)	6.70	5.93	4.21	6.25	6.90	6.63

Notes:

1. Revenue from Operations, Profit/ (Loss) before Tax and Profit/ (Loss) for the Period on Standalone basis are given below:

Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended		Year Ended
	31/12/2023	30/09/2023	31/12/2022	31/12/2023	31/12/2022	31/03/2023
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
(a) Revenue from Operations	20,289	20,676	18,983	60,869	56,883	76,878
(b) Profit/ (Loss) before Tax	1,296	1,128	707	3,364	3,780	4,875
(c) Profit/ (Loss) for the Period	838	847	498	2,285	2,494	3,326

2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites, www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com, and on the Company's website, www.hindalco.com.

By and on behalf of the Board

Place : Mumbai
Date : February 13, 2024

Satish Pai
Managing Director

An Aditya Birla Group Company

KVB Karur Vysya Bank
Smart way to bank

THE KARUR VYSYA BANK LIMITED
Registered & Central Office, No. 20, Erode Road
Vadivel Nagar, L.N.S., Karur - 639002
[CIN No: L65110TN1916PLC001295]
[e-Mail:kvb_sig@kvbmail.com][Website: www.kvb.co.in]
[Tel No: 04324-269441] [Fax No: 04324-225700]

Notice regarding exercise of Call Option and Record Date

NOTICE is hereby given that in terms of information memorandum dated 08.03.2019, Bank has decided to exercise the Call Option of its "Basel III Compliant Unsecured, Redeemable, Non-Convertible Tier II Bonds in the Nature of Debenture-Tranche-A" (ISIN: INE036D08015) of Rs. 1.00 Lakh each aggregating to Rs. 487 Cr which was allotted on 12.03.2019 under private placement basis. Further, Reserve Bank of India has accorded its approval for exercising of Call Option and the "Date of exercise of Call Option" will be on 12.03.2024. The Bonds will not carry any obligation upon exercise of Call Option.

Further, pursuant to the provisions of section 91 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with rule 10(1) of the Companies (Management and Administration) Rules, 2014 and in compliance with the Regulation 60 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (as amended from time to time), intimation to Stock Exchange was disseminated that, the Record Date for the purpose of determining the name of Bondholders who are entitled to receive the Principal and Annual Interest payment (for the period from 12.03.2023 to 11.03.2024) to the above Bonds is fixed at 26.02.2024. Principal and Interest would be paid to Bondholders whose names appear on the statement of Beneficiary position maintained by respective Depositories as on the Record Date.

Security Details (ISIN)	Security Name	Interest/ Redemption	Record Date	Coupon Rate (p.a)	Date of payment of Interest and Redemption
INE036D08015	KVB 032019 BASEL III TIER II BONDS - TRANCHE A	Interest + Redemption	26.02.2024	11.95%	12.03.2024

The payment of annual interest will be subject to Tax Deducted at Source (TDS) as per Income Tax Act, 1961, as applicable. To avail the benefit of non-deduction of tax at source, the eligible Bondholders are requested to submit the relevant exemption forms to kvb_sig@kvbmail.com from their registered email id on or before 01.03.2024.

For further information/updates on this, the investors may visit the Bank's website www.kvb.co.in and Stock Exchange's website www.nseindia.com.

For The Karur Vysya Bank Limited
Srinivasarao M
Company Secretary

Place : Karur
Date : 13.02.2024

नालको NALCO
A NAVRATNA COMPANY

National Aluminium Company Limited
(A Government of India Enterprise)
NALCO Bhawan, P/1, Nayapalli,
Bhubaneswar-751 013, Odisha, India
CIN : L27203OR1981GOI00920

Bauxite Mining Aluminium Smelter
Alumina Refinery Renewable Energy Power Generation
NALCO: EMPOWERING PROGRESS, NURTURING EXCELLENCE

Extracts of Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended December 31, 2023
Rs. In Crore

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated						
		Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended			Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended			Year Ended
		31/12/2023 (Unaudited)	30/09/2023 (Unaudited)	31/12/2022 (Unaudited)	31/12/2023 (Unaudited)	31/12/2022 (Unaudited)	31/03/2023 (Audited)	31/12/2023 (Unaudited)	30/09/2023 (Unaudited)	31/12/2022 (Unaudited)	31/12/2023 (Unaudited)	31/12/2022 (Unaudited)	31/03/2023 (Audited)	
1.	Total Income from Operations	3,346.90	3,042.42	3,297.19	9,568.68	10,584.00	14,254.86	3,346.90	3,043.42	3,297.19	9,568.68	10,584.00	14,254.86	
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	668.21	274.97	364.80	1,414.09	1,388.73	1,954.99	668.21	274.97	364.80	1,414.09	1,388.73	1,954.99	
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	668.21	274.97	364.80	1,414.09	1,388.73	1,954.99	650.35	256.06	347.27	1,361.69	1,305.78	1,845.16	
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	488.47	206.26	273.85	1,044.12	1,022.61	1,544.49	470.61	187.35	256.32	991.72	939.66	1,434.66	
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period Comprising Profit/Loss for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	487.59	196.80	323.34	1,041.50	1,094.65	1,602.14	469.73	177.89	305.81	989.10	1,011.70	1,492.31	
6.	Equity Share Capital	918.32	918.32	918.32	918.32	918.32	918.32	918.32	918.32	918.32	918.32	918.32	918.32	
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year						12,320.13						12,208.05	
8.	Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs.5/- each) (not annualised):													
	1. Basic	2.66	1.12	1.49	5.68	5.57	8.41	2.56	1.02	1.40	5.40	5.12	7.81	
	2. Diluted	2.66	1.12	1.49	5.68	5.57	8.41	2.56	1.02	1.40	5.40	5.12	7.81	

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the above financial results are available on the Stock Exchange websites, www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com, and Company's website, www.nalcoindia.com.

Notes:

(1) The financial results have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee at the meeting held on 12th February, 2024 and approved by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on 13th February, 2024. Limited review as required under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 has been carried out by the Joint Statutory Auditors of the Company.

(2) Out of the four joint venture companies, financials for the quarter and nine months ended on 31st December 2023 of one joint venture company M/s. Utkarsha Aluminium Dhatu Nigam Limited have been consolidated on the basis of financials as certified by the Management, the effects whereof are not material. Further, consolidated financials for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2023 does not include the financials of M/s. Khanji Bidesh India Limited, the joint venture company, due to non-availability of its financials, which is not material.

(3) The Board of Directors at its meeting held on 9th November, 2023 has approved interim dividend of ₹ 1/- per equity share (20% on face value of ₹ 5/- each) amounting to ₹ 183.66 crore for the FY 2023-24 and same was paid on 7th December, 2023. The 2nd interim dividend of ₹ 2/- per equity share (40% on face value of ₹ 5/- each) amounting to ₹ 367.33 crore for the FY 2023-24 has been approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 13th February, 2024.

(4) Based on the recommendation of the Board, the shareholders of the Company has approved final dividend of ₹ 1/- per equity share (20% on face value of ₹ 5/- each) amounting to ₹ 183.66 crore for the FY 2022-23 at the 42nd Annual General Meeting held on 21st September, 2023 and the same was paid on 19th October, 2023. The total dividend pay out for the FY 2022-23 is ₹ 4.50/- per equity share (interim dividend of ₹ 3.50/- per share and final dividend of ₹ 1/- per share) amounting to ₹ 826.48 crore.

(5) Figures pertaining to previous periods have been regrouped, recasted and rearranged, wherever necessary.

Place : Bhubaneswar
Date : 13th February, 2024

(CA Sridhar Patra)
Chairman-cum-Managing Director

PUBLIC NOTICE

ICICI Home Finance
Regd. Office: ICICI Bank Towers,
Bandra-Kurla Complex,
Bandra (E), Mumbai 400051

Shifting of Branch

Notice is hereby given that ICICI Home Finance Company Limited has decided to shift the branch located at 2nd Floor, Z-18, M.P. Nagar, Zone-1, Near At Miracles Hospital, Bhopal (M.P.)- 462011 as a result of recalibration of business. The new branch address is ICICI Home Finance Company Limited, Ambika Arcade, 2nd Floor, Z-19, Zone 1, M.P. Nagar, Bhopal, Madhya Pradesh 462001 which will be effective from May, 2024.

*Existing branch will cease to operate after completion of specified notice period as per regulatory norms.

For ICICI Home Finance Co. Ltd.
Priyanka Shetty
Company Secretary

Transpek reactive Chemistry

Transpek Industry Limited

Registered Office : 4th Floor, Lilleria 1038, Gotri Sevasi Road, Vadodara - 390021.
Tel : 0265 - 6700300
Email : secretarial@transpek.com Website : www.transpek.com
CIN : L23205GJ1965PLC001343

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2023
(Rs. In Lakhs)

PARTICULARS	Standalone (Rs. In Lakhs)						Consolidated (Rs. In Lakhs)						
	Quarter ended			Nine Months ended			Quarter ended			Nine Months ended			Year ended
	31st Dec., 2023 (Unaudited)	30th Sept., 2023 (Unaudited)	31st Dec., 2022 (Unaudited)	31st Dec., 2023 (Unaudited)	31st Dec., 2022 (Unaudited)	31st March, 2023 (Audited)	31st Dec., 2023 (Unaudited)	30th Sept., 2023 (Unaudited)	31st Dec., 2022 (Unaudited)	31st Dec., 2023 (Unaudited)	31st Dec., 2022 (Unaudited)	31st March, 2023 (Audited)	
Revenue from Operations	14,832.01	12,093.56	19,646.70	43,141.90	62,413.67	82,689.75	14,832.01	12,093.56	19,646.70	43,141.90	62,413.67	82,689.75	
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1,995.98	556.02	3,282.90	4,677.48	8,165.01	11,280.12	1,995.81	555.94	3,282.73	4,677.31	8,164.76	11,279.81	
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1,995.98	556.02	3,282.90	4,677.48	8,165.01	11,280.12	1,995.81	555.94	3,282.73	4,677.31	8,164.76	11,279.81	
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1,408.03	299.44	2,472.10	3,292.52	6,110.67	8,348.02	1,407.86	299.36	2,471.93	3,292.35	6,110.42	8,347.71	
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	1,423.57	2,583.79	2,317.72	5,861.03	7,228.58	11,490.82	1,423.40	2,583.71	2,317.55	5,860.86	7,228.33	11,490.51	
Equity Share Capital	558.56	558.56	558.56	558.56	558.56	558.56	558.56	558.56	558.56	558.56	558.56	558.56	
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-	58,105.95	-	-	-	-	-	58,105.02	
Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each)													
Basic & Diluted (Rs.)	25.21	5.36	44.26	58.95	109.40	149.46	25.21	5.36	44.26	58.95	109.40	149.45	

Note : The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results is available on the Company's website at www.transpek.com and the Stock Exchange's Website at www.bseindia.com.

Date : February 12, 2024
Place : Vadodara

For TRANSEK INDUSTRY LIMITED
BIMAL V. MEHTA
MANAGING DIRECTOR
DIN: 00081171

SYNTHIKO FOILS LIMITED
CIN: L27200MH1984PLC033829
Regd Office: 8411 842 Jamsar Road Jawhar Dist. Palghar - 401603.
Email ID: foilslimited@rediffmail.com, Website: www.synthikofoils.com

Un-Audited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended 31.12.2023 (Rs. in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		
		31.12.2023	30.09.2023	31.12.2022
1	Total Income from Operations	655.60	610.72	492.83
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	3.86	14.41	(15.74)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	3.86	14.41	(15.74)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	2.96	11.34	(11.95)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	2.96	11.34	(11.95)
6	Equity Share Capital	87.00	87.00	87.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 5/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -			
	(a) Basic (* not annualised)	0.17	0.65	(0.69)
	(b) Diluted (* not annualised)	0.17	0.65	(0.69)

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange at www.bseindia.com (s) and the Company's website.

For Synthiko Foils Limited
Sd/-
Bhavesh Deshpande
Whole-Time Director
DIN : 00726076

Date: 13/02/2024
Place: Jawhar

TIME TECHNOPLAST LTD.
Bringing Polymers To Life
CIN: L27203DD1989PLC003240
Regd. Office: 101, 1st Floor, Centre Point, Somnath Daman Road, Somnath, Dabhel, Nani Daman, Dadra and Nagar Haveli, Daman and Diu (U.T.) 396 210
Corp. Office: 55, Corporate Avenue, Saki Vihar Road, Andheri (E), Mumbai - 400 072 Website: www.timechnoplast.com; Email: investors@timechnoplast.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & NINE MONTHS ENDED 31st DECEMBER 2023 (₹ In Lakhs)

S No.	Particulars	Standalone					Consolidated				
		Quarter ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended	Quarter ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended
		31.12.2023	30.09.2023	31.12.2022	30.09.2022	31.03.2022	31.12.2023	30.09.2023	31.12.2022	30.09.2022	31.03.2022
1	Revenue from operations	67,699	59,394	1,84,544	1,57,247	2,24,250	1,32,465	1,12,891	3,59,818	3,08,706	4,28,944
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	4,484	2,939	10,492	7,029	11,121	9,169	6,125	21,859	15,547	21,904
3	Total Comprehensive Income	4,484	2,939	10,492	7,029	11,121	9,163	6,205	21,846	15,552	22,233
4	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of ₹ 1 each)	2,269	2,261	2,269	2,261	2,261	2,269	2,261	2,269	2,261	2,261
5	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as per Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	1,61,230	-	-	-	-	2,24,437
6	Earnings Per Share (Face Value of ₹ 1 each)										
	a. Basic	1.98	1.30	4.64	3.11	4.92	4.05	2.71	9.64	6.87	9.69
	b. Diluted	1.98	1.30	4.63	3.10	4.89	4.04	2.70	9.62	6.85	9.64

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/ Nine Months Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and www.timechnoplast.com

For TIME TECHNOPLAST LIMITED
Sd/-
Bharat Kumar Vageria
Managing Director (DIN: 00183629)

Place : Mumbai
Date : 12th February 2024

SIKOZY REALTORS LIMITED
Registered office : B-3, Trishul Apartment, Village Mudre Khurd, Taluka-Karjat, Dist-Raigad - 410 201.
CIN : L45200MH1992PLC067837

Extract of Un-Audited Financial Results for the quarter & nine months ended 31st December, 2023 (₹. in Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter ended		Nine Months ended		Year ended
	31.12.2023	30.09.2023	31.12.2023	31.12.2022	31.03.2023
Total income from operations (Net)	-	-	-	-	-
Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	(4.03)	(3.32)	(9.73)	(10.48)	(10.48)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary Items)	(4.03)	(3.32)	(9.73)	(10.48)	(10.48)
Equity Share Capital	445.83	445.83	445.83	445.83	445.83
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	-	-
Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of ₹1/- each)					
Basic & Diluted	(0.01)	(0.01)	(0.02)	(0.02)	(0.02)
Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of ₹1/- each)					
Basic & Diluted	(0.01)	(0.01)	(0.02)	(0.02)	(0.02)

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Un-Audited Financial Results filed for 31st December 2023 with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarter & Nine Months ended Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and on Company's website at www.sikozy.com
2. The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and then approved by the Board at their respective meeting held on 13th February, 2024

Mumbai
Date : 13th February, 2024

For SIKOZY REALTORS LIMITED
Sd/-
Jigar Desai
Director

PCS TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
Registered office: IS. NO. 1A, F-1, Irani Market Compound, Yerwada, Pune, Maharashtra, India, 411006
CIN: L74200MH1981PLC024279

EXTRACTS OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE THIRD QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER 2023.

SN	Particulars	Consolidated					
		Quarter ended		Nine Months Ended		Financial Year Ended	
		31.12.2023	30.09.2023	31.12.2022	31.12.2023	31.12.2022	31.03.2023
1	Total Income from Operations	87.64	82.57	82.61	250.44	224.88	304.90
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax	41.78	34.82	35.25	93.72	66.00	77.09
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	36.63	27.33	24.57	70.80	41.98	39.69
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	36.78	27.48	24.65	71.25	42.19	40.00
5	Equity Share Capital	2,095.07	2,095.07	2,095.07	2,095.07	2,095.07	2,095.07
6	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	2,220.42
7	Basic & Diluted Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/-each) (not annualised *) (before extraordinary items)	0.17*	0.13*	0.12*	0.34*	0.20*	0.19

The Financial details on Standalone basis are as under

SN	Particulars	Standalone					
		Quarter ended		Nine Months Ended		Financial Year Ended	
		31.12.2023	30.09.2023	31.12.2022	31.12.2023	31.12.2022	31.03.2023
1	Total Income from Operations	86.19	81.18	81.58	246.22	221.80	300.33
2	Profit before tax	40.73	33.81	34.52	90.40	63.50	73.24
3	Profit after tax	35.88	26.61	24.07	68.40	40.21	36.95

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Third Quarter Ended and Nine Months Ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Third Quarter Ended and Nine Months Ended Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com) and the listed entity (www.pcsstech.com).
2. The above unaudited financial results after being reviewed by the Audit committee were approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on 13/02/2024. These results have been subjected to limited review carried out by the Statutory Auditors.
3. Figures for the quarter ended are balancing figures between un-audited figures upto third quarter of respective financial year and figures of half year ended of the respective financial year which were subjected to limited review.
4. Based on the Management approach as defined under Ind-AS 108, Operating segments, the Company operates in one business segment i.e. ITes related Facility Management Segment, as such it is the only reportable business segment. Since "Revenue from IT enabled services" are much lower as a result of which "Other Income" exceeds "Revenue from Operations"
5. The Company has adopted Indian Accounting Standards (Ind-AS) from April 1, 2017 and accordingly these financial results have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles laid down in the IND-AS 34 'Interim Financial Reporting' prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with the relevant rules issued thereunder and other accounting principles generally accepted in India. Financial for the quarter have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles of Ind-AS 34.
6. The Financials Results(Standalone and Consolidated) have been prepared in accordance with principles of Indian Accounting Standard (IndAS) as specified by ICAI & section 133 of The Companies Act 2013.
7. The Company, in the past has invested funds in Bonds. The Market value/Resale value of some of the bonds on Mark-to-Market basis have varied in earlier quarters/year. Accordingly the resultant gain arrived on Mark-to-Market basis amounting to Rs.6.99 Lacs for the current quarter & 11.93 Lacs for the Nine Months Ended 31st December 2023 being reversal of impairment loss has been accounted and classified under "Impairment Loss / (Gain) on financial instruments and Exceptional Items".
8. Figures of the previous periods have been regrouped/ rearranged wherever necessary to make them comparable with current period's classification.

Place : Mumbai
Date : 13/02/2024

जाहीर नोटीस
सर्व जनतेस कळविण्यात येते की, गाव मोजे गास, ता. वसई, जि. पालघर, येथील स. नं. ३१०, एकूण क्षेत्र २-४४-६० हे. आर. चौ. मी. यापैकी श्री. जॉर्जिन बसव्याव खाबरे यांच्या हिश्यातील ०-४८-१२ हे. आर. चौ. मी. एवढी मिळकत व श्री. मातीन जेठिन सलजाना यांच्या हिश्यातील १-४८-०० हे. आर. चौ. मी. म्हणजेच एकूण १-९६-१२ हे. आर. चौ. मी. एवढी मिळकत सधर मालकांनी आपचे अशिलास कायमस्वरूपी विकासासाठी ठरविले आहे. तरी सधर मिळकतीवर कुणाही इसमाच्या अथवा संस्थेचा चारासाहक, अधिकार, हितसंबंध, दावा, गहाण इ. असेल तर त्यांनी सदरची नोटीस प्रसिध्द झाल्यापासून १४ दिवसांचे आत निम्नस्वाहारीकारांच्या ००४, प्रविण वॅलेस, दिन दयाळ नगर, वसई रोड प. जि. पालघर-४०१२०२ हया पत्त्यावर कागदपत्री पुराव्यासह कळवावे अन्यथा कुणाचाही वारसाहक, अधिकार, हितसंबंध, दावा, गहाण इ. नाही असे समजून व्यवहार पुरा केला जाईल याची कृपया नोंद घ्यावी
अॅड. पराग ज. पिंपळे, वकील, मुंबई उच्च न्यायालय, स्वरेदीदारचे वकील
मो.९८९००९३५२ दिनांक:१४.०२.२०२४

जाहीर नोटीस वकील हरीश गौर
वसई येथील मा. श्री. आर. ए. नाथानी, दिवाणी न्यायाधिका. व स्तर, वसई हयांच्या न्यायालयात न. ता. २९/०२/२०२४ चौ. अ. क्र. १९/२०२४ निक.०५
Hareesh Kishindas Punjabi
B 204, EC-52, Mangal Deep Building, Manal Geet CHS, Evershine City, Vasai east, Tal. Vasai, Dist. Palghar
.....Applicant
Vs
.....Respondent
ज्याअर्थी वरील अर्जदार यानी दिनांक ०९/०२/२०२४ रोजी Late. Mohini Kishindas Punjabi died on 30/12/2006 रोजी मृत झाले असून त्यांच्या मालमतेसंबंधी वारस दाखला (सक्सेशन प्रमाणपत्र) मिळवण्यासाठी या न्यायालयात चौकशी अर्ज क्रमांक १९/२०२४ दाखल केला आहे
Schedule of Property
Unit, LUMAX INDUSTRIES LIMITED
1,250 Equity Shares Having Following Details

No.	Folio	Certificate	Distinctive no's From - To	Shares
1	Mo888	11572	884351-884400	50
2	Mo888	60719	1485341-1485390	50
3	Mo888	85629	03497371-03497470	100
4	Mo888	85630	03497471-03497520	50

The face value of each shares is Rs. 10/-
ज्याअर्थी सक्सेशन सर्टीफिकेट मिळवण्याकरिता या न्यायालयात चौ. अर्ज क्रमांक १९/२०२४ दाखल केलेला आहे. ज्या कोणी इसमास त्यांचे कायदेशीर वारस, हक्क हितसंबंध किंवा हरकत असेल त्यांनी हया न्यायालयात दिनांक २९/०२/२०२४ रोजी सकाळी ११.०० वाजता किंवा ही जाहीर नोटीस प्रसिध्द झाले पासून एक महिन्याचे आत लेखी हरकत दाखल करावी. सदर वारस दाखला देण्याबाबत जर कोणत्याही इसमाची हरकत न आल्यास योग्य ते पुरावे व कागदपत्रे घेऊन अर्जदार हयांना वारस दाखला देण्यात येईल हयाची कृपया नोंद घेण्यात यावी.
आज दि. १२/०२/२०२४ रोजी माझ्या सहनिशी व न्यायालयाच्या शिक्क्यानिशी दिली.
इकुमारुन, अधिकारक, दिवाणी न्यायालय व स्तर वसई

Rama
रामा पेट्रोकेमिकल्स लिमिटेड
नोंदी कार्यालय: सावली खारपाडा रोड, वसिवली गांव, पी.ओ. पालातंगा, तालुका खालापूर, जि. रायगड - ४१०२२०, महाराष्ट्र
दूर. क्र.: (०२२१२) २५०३२९ / २५१२११; ईमेल: compliance@ramapetrochemicals.com; वेबसाईट: www.ramapetrochemicals.com
कॉर्पोरेट आयडेंटिफिकेशन क्र.: एल३३२००एमएच१९८५पीएलसी०३५९८७

३१ डिसेंबर, २०२३ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाहीसाठी एकत्रित अलेखापरिक्षित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा उतारा

अनु. क्र.	तपशील	एकत्रित			
		संपलेली तिमाही		संपलेले वर्ष	
		३१.१२.२०२३ (अलेखापरिक्षित)	३०.०९.२०२३ (अलेखापरिक्षित)	३१.१२.२०२२ (अलेखापरिक्षित)	३१.०३.२०२३ (लेखापरिक्षित)
१	प्रवर्तनातून एकूण उत्पन्न	२४.६८	१४.४५	२७.३१	१९.५५
२	कालावधीसाठी कर आणि अपवादालेख बाबीपूर्वी नफा/(तोटा)	(६५.४३)	(५३.५७)	(३८.५२)	(१३३.९८)
३	कालावधीसाठी करपूर्वी अपवादालेख बाबीनंतर नफा/(तोटा)	४५.५९	(३८.५६)	(३८.५२)	(१३३.९८)
४	कालावधीसाठी करोतर नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादालेख बाबीनंतर)	४५.५९	(३८.५६)	(३८.५२)	(१३३.९८)
५	इतर सर्वसमावेशक उत्पन्न/(खर्च)	०.१७	०.१८	०.१०	०.६९
६	कालावधीसाठी एकूण सर्वसमावेशक नफा/(तोटा)	४५.७६	(३८.३८)	(३८.४२)	(१३३.२९)
७	भरणा झालेले समभाग भांडवल (दर्शनी मूल्य रु. १०/- प्रति भाग)	१,०४६.९४	१,०४६.९४	१,०४६.९४	१,०४६.९४
८	प्रति समभाग प्राप्ती (अवार्धिक) (प्रति भाग रु. १०/-)				
	मुलभूत - रु	०.४४	(०.३७)	(०.३७)	(१.२७)
	सौम्यिकृत - रु	०.४४	(०.३७)	(०.३७)	(१.२७)

टिकाण:
१. वरील माहिती म्हणजे सेबी (लिस्टिंग अँड अदर डिव्हल्योर रिकॉयमेंट्स) रेग्युलेशन्स, २०१५ च्या रेग्युलेशन ३३ अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्स्चेंजकडे सादर केलेल्या तिमाही/वार्षिक वित्तीय निष्कर्षांच्या तपशिलावर विवरणाचा एक उतारा आहे. तिमाही/वार्षिक वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे संपूर्ण विवरण स्टॉक एक्स्चेंजची वेबसाईट www.bseindia.com वर आणि आमच्या वेबसाईटच्या वित्तीय अनुभागामांत <http://www.ramapetrochemicals.com> येथे उपलब्ध आहे.
२. लेखापरिक्षण समितीने वरील निष्कर्षांचे पुनर्विचार करून त्यांची शिफारस केली आणि १३ फेब्रुवारी २०२४ रोजी झालेल्या त्यांच्या बैठकीत संचालक मंडळाने ते मंजूर केले.
३. ३१ डिसेंबर २०२३ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाहीसाठी कंपनीच्या अलिप्त आर्थिक निकालांच्या निदिष्ट बाबी खाली दिल्या आहेत:

अलिप्त आर्थिक निकालांवरील अतिरिक्त माहिती खालीलप्रमाणे:

अनु. क्र.	तपशील	अलिप्त			
		संपलेली तिमाही		संपलेले वर्ष	
		३१.१२.२०२३ (अलेखापरिक्षित)	३०.०९.२०२३ (अलेखापरिक्षित)	३१.१२.२०२२ (अलेखापरिक्षित)	३१.०३.२०२३ (लेखापरिक्षित)
१	कारभारापासूनचा महसूल	२४.६५	१४.४०	२७.३१	२,४६६.६३
२	करपूर्वी नफा/(तोटा) (असाधारण/अपवादालेख बाबीनंतर)	४६.२२	(३८.९८)	(३७.९३)	(१३१.५४)
३	करपरिष्ठात नफा/(तोटा)	४६.२२	(३८.९८)	(३७.९३)	(१३१.५४)
४	एकूण सर्वसमावेशक नफा/(तोटा)	४६.३९	(३८.००)	(३७.८३)	(१३०.८५)

रामा पेट्रोकेमिकल्स लि. साठी
एच. डी. रामसिंघानी
व्यवस्थापकीय संचालक
डीआयएन: ०००३५४९६
टिकाण : मुंबई
दिनांक : १३ फेब्रुवारी, २०२४

ACROW INDIA LIMITED
Reg. Off: T-27 Software Technology Park, Chikalthana, MIDC, Chhatrapati Sambhajnagar Maharashtra 413001
Phone: +91 7900181470 Email Id: csacrowindia3d@gmail.com ; CIN:L46411MH1960PLC011601

Statement of standalone unaudited financial results for the Quarter ended on 31st December, 2023 (Rs. in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended					
		31-12-2023		30-09-2023		31-12-2022	
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Income						
	Revenue from operations	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Other income	65.62	41.58	43.27	161.48	81.19	110.53
	Total income from operations	65.62	41.58	43.27	161.48	81.19	110.53
2	Expenses						
	Purchases/Production Expenses	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Change in Inventories	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Employee benefit expenses	1.85	3.15	3.15	8.15	14.26	16.24
	Finance costs	0.00	0.02	0.02	0.02	0.03	0.05
	Depreciation and amortization expenses	7.93	9.87	4.53	22.24	13.53	18.06
	Other expenses	6.02	7.32	7.91	20.38	47.00	81.42
	Total expenses	15.80	20.35	15.62	50.79	74.81	115.77
3	Profit/(Loss) before exceptional items and tax	49.81	21.22	27.65	110.69	6.38	(5.24)